South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 09:06:46 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4137 (Rat #0091, Act #0183 of 1995) General Bill, By Spearman, Clyburn and J.G. McAbee
Similar (S 0773)

A Bill to create the Registration and Elections Commission for Saluda County and to abolish the Saluda County Election
Commission and the Board of Registration of Saluda County and devolve their powers and duties upon the Registration and
Elections Commission.

04/20/95
04/25/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/01/95
05/02/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
05/17/95
06/05/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15

Read second time SJ-44

Read third time and enrolled SJ-5

Ratified R 91

Signed By Governor

Effective date this Act takes effect ninety days after approval by the Governor (8/15/95)
Copies available

Act No. 183

Page 1 of 1



