## South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 09:06:46 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

House

04/20/95

## H\*4137 (Rat #0091, Act #0183 of 1995) General Bill, By Spearman, Clyburn and J.G. McAbee Similar (S 0773)

A Bill to create the Registration and Elections Commission for Saluda County and to abolish the Saluda County Election Commission and the Board of Registration of Saluda County and devolve their powers and duties upon the Registration and Elections Commission.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8

04/25/95	House	Read second time HJ-16
04/26/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
04/27/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
05/01/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/02/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-5
05/11/95		Ratified R 91
05/17/95		Signed By Governor
05/17/95		Effective date this Act takes effect ninety days after approval by the Governor (8/15/95)
06/05/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 183